

In the Court of the Senior Municipal Magistrate Kolkata

Present :
Smt. Parijat Kumar
Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata

GR Case No. 93 of 2025
CNR No. WBCS03-000129-2025

State
v
Shibu Chowdhury, Shibu Nag and Minati Dey

Order dated
22/08/2025

Today is fixed for S/R.
The accused are absent.
Due to resolution of local Bar, the case is adjourned.
To 22-09-2025 for S/R and appearance.

Typed by me

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata.